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-AUSTRALIA- 

 

Australia  Tour Schedule   Dagri Rinpoche   October 2010    

 

Langri Tangpa Centre, Brisbane 

Thursday 07 October  Initiation - Medicine Buddha blessing or Green Tara   

Friday 08 October   7 Point Mind Training 

Saturday 09 October  7 Point Mind Training 

 

Chenrezig Institute , Sunshine Coast    

Sunday 10 October  Vajrasattva Empowerment for Lower Tantra  

Tuesday 12 October Purification / Purification Practices  

Wednesday 13 October Purification / Purification Practices 

 

Vajrayana Institute , Sydney   

Friday 15 October   The Advice on How to Practice Bodhi Mind 

Saturday 16 October  Vajrayogini Initiation  

Sunday 17 October   Commentary on Vajrayogini  

Monday 18 October  Guru Devotion  

 

Chag-tong Chen-tong Centre 

Wednesday 20 October Refuge Ceremony 

Thursday 21 October  Advice on How to Practice Bodhicitta  

Friday 22 October  Advice on How to Practice Bodhicitta 

Saturday 23 October Dagri Rinpoche to attend FPMT Australia meeting 

Sunday 24 October  Advice on How to Practice Bodhicitta  

 

Vajrayana Institute , Sydney 

Tuesday 26 October Foundation of All Good Qualities  

Wednesday 27 October Eight Verses of Mind Training 

 

Kadam Sharawa Buddhist Institute, Central Coast  

Friday 29 October  Refuge Ceremony 

Saturday 30 October  Initiation Commentary & Green Tara Initiation 

   

 

-INDIA- 

 

Tushita Meditation Center- Dharamsala, India 

 



November 14 Green Tara Jenang  TENTATIVE 

 

 

-EUROPE- 

 

Tara Mandala Center – Landau, Germany 
November 25-30 

taramandala@t-online.de 

 

Aryatara Institute - Munich, Germany 
December 1-7 

www.aryatara.de 

  

Panchen Losang Chogyen Gelugzentrum-Vienna, Austria 
December 9-15 (Lam Rim)The Path to Bliss; Tara Jenang  

www.fpmt-plc.at 

 

 
Istituto Lama Tzong Khapa- Pomaia, Italy 

December 13-January 9  Lama Chopa Commentary 

www.iltk.it 

 

 

 

 


